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Bachelor of Ministry in SPIRITUAL DEVELOPMENT (B.MIN.) 
Degree Plan Sheet 

 

Required: 120 undergraduate credit hours  

*Pre-requisite: Associate Degree (60 CREDIT HOURS) 

YEAR ONE 

Semester I Semester II 

Course Title Cr Course Title Cr 

SD-3103 
SD-3203 
IS- ____ 
IS-_____ 
VS-3101 
MH-4800 
AD-3500 

Revolutionary Revelation 
The Art of Intercession 
Independent Study Course 
Independent Study Course 
Volunteer Service Project 
Ministry of Helps Sem. One 
Associate Degree Yr. One 
 
 
TOTAL CREDIT HOURS: 

4.0 
4.0 
4.0 
4.0 
2.0 
12 
30.0 
 
 
60 

SD-3303 
SD-3403 
IS-____ 
IS-____ 
VS-3201 
MH-4810 
VS-3510 

The Radical Life of Grace 
The Battlefield of the Mind 
Independent Study Course 
Independent Study Course 
Volunteer Service Project 
Ministry of Helps Sem. Two 
Associate Degree Yr. Two 
 
 
TOTAL CREDIT HOURS: 

4.0 
4.0 
4.0 
4.0 
2.0 
12.0 
30.0 
 
 
60 

 
 

Courses are subject to change without notice. Substitutions may be required. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


