

Bachelor of Ministry in SPIRITUAL DEVELOPMENT (B.MIN.)

Degree Plan Sheet

Required: 120 undergraduate credit hours

*Pre-requisite: Associate Degree (60 CREDIT HOURS)

YEAR ONE					
Semester I			Semester II		
Course	Title	Cr	Course	Title	Cr
SD-3103	Revolutionary Revelation	4.0	SD-3303	The Radical Life of Grace	4.0
SD-3203	The Art of Intercession	4.0	SD-3403	The Battlefield of the Mind	4.0
IS	Independent Study Course	4.0	IS	Independent Study Course	4.0
IS	Independent Study Course	4.0	IS	Independent Study Course	4.0
VS-3101	Volunteer Service Project	2.0	VS-3201	Volunteer Service Project	2.0
MH-4800	Ministry of Helps Sem. One	12	MH-4810	Ministry of Helps Sem. Two	12.0
AD-3500	Associate Degree Yr. One	30.0	VS-3510	Associate Degree Yr. Two	30.0
	TOTAL CREDIT HOURS:	60		TOTAL CREDIT HOURS:	60

Courses are subject to change without notice. Substitutions may be required.